
KYSC U6 FALL 2024
DATE TIME FieldTEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
October
*Tuesday Oct 1 6:00PM TBAPractice Games Lil Dinos Franklin Collins 904-477-3271
*Thursday Oct 3 10:00AM TBAPractice Games Goal Diggers Adrienne Schaffer  304-376-7245
Saturday Oct 5 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Goal Diggers Green Team Branden Waters 352-222-2888
Saturday Oct 5 10:00AM 2 Lizards VS Lil Dinos Lizards James Whitton 352-234-9447
Thursday Oct 10 5:45PM 1 Green Team VS Rams Rams Wade Kratzer 904-293-6521
Thursday Oct 10 5:45PM 2 Goal Diggers VS Lil Dinos 
Saturday Oct 12 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Lizards Each Match:
Saturday Oct 12 10:00AM 2 Rams VS Goal Diggers 10 minute Quarters 2 min water
Thursday Oct 17 5:45PM 1 Green Team VS Lil Dinos 40 minute Match 5 min half
Thursday Oct 17 5:45PM 2 Lizards VS Goal Diggers 3 points for win
Saturday Oct 19 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Goal Diggers 1 point for tie
Saturday Oct 19 10:00AM 2 Rams VS Lizards Every Player should
Thursday Oct 24 5:45PM 1 Lizards VS Goal Diggers Play 50% of Match
Thursday Oct 24 5:45PM 2 Lil Dinos VS Rams
Saturday Oct 26 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Lizards
Saturday Oct 26 10:00AM 2 Rams VS Lil Dinos 
November
Saturday Nov 2 OFF 1 No Matches High School Classic
**Saturday Nov 9 10:00AM 1 JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday Nov 9 10:00AM 2 JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Saturday Nov 16 10:00AM 1 Rams VS Goal Diggers 
Saturday Nov 16 10:00AM 2 Lizards VS Lil Dinos 
Saturday Nov 23 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Rams
Saturday Nov 23 10:00AM 2 Lil Dinos VS Goal Diggers 
Saturday Nov 30 No Matches Thanksgiving VS No Matches Thanksgiving
December
Saturday Dec 7 10:00AM 1 Green Team VS Lil Dinos 
Saturday Dec 7 10:00AM 2 Rams VS Lizards
***TROPHY DAY 10:00AM *** TOURNAMENT TBA          *** TOURNAMENT
Saturday Dec 14 10:00AM 1 TBA VS TBA
Saturday Dec 14 10:00AM 2 TBA VS TBA

* Practice Games
** Jamboree
*** Tournament
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